
4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  5  1  1  7  20

Dem  18,961  27,104  19,700  18,995  17,987  102,747

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  41  28  22  23  142

I  61  82  117  137  142  539

Idf  24  22  35  25  25  131

Idp  656  682  865  836  836  3,875

Int  1,473  2,424  2,594  2,454  2,499  11,444

Lib  61  161  90  65  75  452

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  7,958  13,930  9,740  8,559  7,574  47,761

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  50  30  24  27  165

Rep  19,275  32,680  21,725  19,136  17,419  110,235

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  3  7  7  4  0  21

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  56  139  52  64  42  353

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,614  77,354  55,005  50,351  46,675  277,999
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,000  680  391  173  511  743  878  382

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  2  1  0  0  0  0  1  1

Idp  20  31  14  6  36  19  18  9

Int  65  55  38  26  103  66  84  10

Lib  6  8  5  0  3  4  8  0

Npa  587  350  198  112  267  450  482  215

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,102  794  460  300  922  1,209  1,057  322

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  5  3  1  0  1  2  6  3

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,795  1,922  1,112  617  1,845  2,496  2,537  944

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 586  382  370  561  373  366  111  133  152  329  384

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 8  20  9  24  18  13  5  5  3  11  13

 64  37  40  106  27  28  3  6  11  13  22

 1  5  1  0  1  1  1  2  0  0  1

 340  243  132  292  179  201  41  63  76  182  213

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 798  639  496  1,004  574  533  108  145  166  382  375

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 4  2  1  0  4  2  1  1  0  4  2

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,805  1,329  1,052  1,990  1,179  1,145  270  355  409  923  1,012



20 24 25 26 27 29 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 220  142  63  115  7  146  605  9,803

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  1  12

 7  7  4  4  1  23  6  334

 12  5  5  6  1  24  59  916

 1  1  0  1  0  0  4  54

 85  73  35  76  5  102  294  5,293

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  1  19

 190  179  135  181  6  270  945  13,292

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  1  0  2  0  0  6  52

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 517  409  242  386  20  566  1,922  29,799



4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  2  4

Apf  1  0  1

App  4  2  6

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  12  8  20

Dem  55,135  47,612  102,747

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  80  62  142

I  199  340  539

Idf  59  72  131

Idp  1,753  2,122  3,875

Int  5,177  6,267  11,444

Lib  253  199  452

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  26,538  21,223  47,761

Npl  0  1  1

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  96  69  165

Rep  63,924  46,311  110,235

RFP  0  2  2

Spa  3  6  9

Spf  11  10  21

Swp  4  7  11

District Number

Party
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TLP  0  1  1

Unk  226  127  353

Vet  21  19  40

Total  153,527  124,472  277,999
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  1  4

Dem  1,671  2,707  259  102  660  3,702  9,101

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  2  8  0  0  7  22  39

Idf  2  4  1  0  1  4  12

Idp  30  96  8  0  51  179  364

Int  82  228  18  3  89  448  868

Lib  7  12  0  0  4  10  33

Npa  474  1,248  103  65  349  1,432  3,671

Ref  2  2  1  0  0  4  9

Rep  1,072  2,942  360  139  756  3,061  8,330

Spf  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  5  10  0  0  3  12  30

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,349  7,267  750  310  1,923  8,885  22,484

District Number

Party
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  2  0  0  2  0  4

Apf  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

App  0  0  4  0  2  0  6

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  0  10  0  9  0  20

Dem  904  20,513  35,213  1,979  44,011  127  102,747

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  24  44  4  66  0  142

I  8  132  274  9  115  1  539

Idf  2  32  46  1  50  0  131

Idp  26  883  1,564  85  1,315  2  3,875

Int  77  2,703  4,660  248  3,750  6  11,444

Lib  7  81  155  8  200  1  452

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  430  9,813  15,264  979  21,235  40  47,761

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  25  52  5  82  0  165

Rep  1,133  22,572  33,928  1,602  50,907  93  110,235

RFP  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Spa  0  4  3  0  2  0  9

Spf  0  7  3  1  10  0  21

Swp  0  2  5  0  4  0  11

District Number

Party
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Unk  8  52  93  8  191  1  353

Vet  0  5  21  1  13  0  40

Total  2,601  56,861  91,351  4,930  121,984  272  277,999
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  1  3  0  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  2  4  0  6

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  3  14

Cpf  4  16  0  20

Dem  33,901  62,293  6,553  102,747

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  46  84  12  142

I  249  271  19  539

Idf  50  77  4  131

Idp  1,532  2,169  174  3,875

Int  4,342  6,707  395  11,444

Lib  147  284  21  452

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  14,858  30,551  2,352  47,761

Npl  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  46  112  7  165

Rep  29,712  74,553  5,970  110,235

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  2  7  0  9

Spf  10  11  0  21

Swp  3  8  0  11

District Number

Party

9



4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TLP  1  0  0  1

Unk  93  241  19  353

Vet  16  23  1  40

Total  85,024  177,442  15,533  277,999
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  756  317  1,073

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  0  3

Idp  20  7  27

Int  84  18  102

Lib  5  1  6

Npa  342  163  505

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  733  377  1,110

Unk  2  0  2

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,956  885  2,841

District Number

Party

11



4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  2  0  0  4

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  1

App  0  0  0  3  3  6

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  7  2  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  5  1  1  7  20

Dem  18,961  27,104  19,693  19,002  17,987  102,747

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  41  28  22  23  142

I  61  82  117  137  142  539

Idf  24  22  35  25  25  131

Idp  656  682  864  837  836  3,875

Int  1,473  2,424  2,594  2,454  2,499  11,444

Lib  61  161  90  65  75  452

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  7,958  13,930  9,731  8,568  7,574  47,761

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  34  50  30  24  27  165

Rep  19,275  32,680  21,715  19,146  17,419  110,235

RFP  0  0  0  2  0  2

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  3  7  7  4  0  21

Swp  0  4  2  1  4  11

District Number

Party

12



4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Unk  56  139  52  64  42  353

Vet  7  7  8  13  5  40

Total  48,614  77,354  54,978  50,378  46,675  277,999
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  2  1  4

Apf  0  0  1  1

App  0  2  4  6

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  7  8  5  20

Dem  15,235  49,256  38,256  102,747

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  16  63  63  142

I  51  332  156  539

Idf  16  78  37  131

Idp  590  2,180  1,105  3,875

Int  1,342  6,553  3,549  11,444

Lib  61  198  193  452

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  6,811  22,151  18,799  47,761

Npl  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  30  76  59  165

Rep  15,675  49,702  44,858  110,235

RFP  0  2  0  2

Spa  1  6  2  9

Spf  5  11  5  21

Swp  0  7  4  11

District Number

Party
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4/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:26 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TLP  0  1  0  1

Unk  45  124  184  353

Vet  6  21  13  40

Total  39,899  130,784  107,316  277,999
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